:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

7711073

Nov 07, 2023 - 11:40 (UTC)

In epoch 240,971 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 110383 - 0.058937386 ETH®
111.11 USD

2 110384 - 0.017129288 ETH®
32.29 USD

3 110385 - 0.064297227 ETH®
121.21 USD

4 110386 - 0.017124974 ETH®
32.28 USD

S 110387 - 0.017073087 ETH®
32.18 USD

6 110395 - 0.017240665 ETH®
32.50 USD

7 110396 - 0.017235878 ETH®
32.49 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/7711073
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/240971
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/110383
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/110384
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/110385
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/110386
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/110387
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/110395
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/110396

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

110397

110398

110401

110402

110403

110404

110405

Validator Id

560403

Amount

0.017238158
32.49 USD

0.017196215
32.41 USD

0.017266144
32.55 USD

0.017225598
32.47 USD

0.017243295
32.50 USD

0.017198280
32.42 USD

0.017228228
32.47 USD

0.058713790
110.69 USD

0.017218835
32.46 USD

Amount

+ 0.041645766

78.51 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/110397
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/110398
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/110399
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/110400
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/110401
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/110402
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/110403
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/110404
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/110405
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/560403

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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